Contents

List of contributors iX
List of tables, figures and boxes Xiii
Foreword XXi
Acknowledgements XXiii
List of abbreviations XXV
one Introduction 1

Johan Mackenbach and Martin McKee

two Tobacco 23
Laura Currie and Anna B. Gilmore

three Alcohol 41
Peter Anderson
four Food and nutrition 59

Liselotte Schafer Blinder and Caroline Bollars

five Fertility, pregnancy and childbirth 91
Jennifer Zeitlin, Béatrice Blondel and Babak Khoshnood
Six Child health 115

Ingrid Wolfe



vili Contents

seven

eight

nine

ten

eleven

twelve

thirteen

fourteen

fifteen

sixteen

seventeen

Infectious disease
RalfReintjes and Martin McKee

Hypertension
Martin McKee and Johan Mackenbach

Cancer screening
Ahti Anttila and Jose M. Martin-Moreno

Mental health
lonela Petrea and Andrew McCulloch

Road traffic injuries
Dinesh Sethi and Francesco Mitis

Airpollution
Johan Mackenbach, Susann Henschel, Patrick Goodman,
Sylvia Medina and Martin McKee

Comparative analysis ofnational health policies
Johan Mackenbach and Martin McKee

Pastand future health gains
Johan Mackenbach, Marina Karanikolos and Martin McKee

Thewill and the means to implement
health policies
Martin McKee and Johan Mackenbach

Conditions for successful health policies
Martin McKee and Johan Mackenbach

Conclusions
Martin McKee and Johan Mackenbach

Index

13S

161

179

193

215

239

255

285

315

331

357

363



