Contents

	List of contributors	IV
	List of tables, figures and boxes	xiii
	Foreword	xxi
	Acknowledgements	xxiii
	List of abbreviations	XXV
one	Introduction	1
	Johan Mackenbach and Martin McKee	
two	Tobacco	23
	Laura Currie and Anna B. Gilmore	
three	Alcohol	41
	Peter Anderson	
four	Food and nutrition	59
	Liselotte Schäfer Elinder and Caroline Bollars	
five	Fertility, pregnancy and childbirth	91
	Jennifer Zeitlin, Béatrice Blondel and Babak Khoshnood	
six	Child health	115
	Ingrid Wolfe	

viii Contents

seven	Infectious disease Ralf Reintjes and Martin McKee	135
eight	Hypertension Martin McKee and Johan Mackenbach	161
nine	Cancer screening Ahti Anttila and Jose M. Martin-Moreno	179
ten	Mental health Ionela Petrea and Andrew McCulloch	193
eleven	Road traffic injuries Dinesh Sethi and Francesco Mitis	215
twelve	Air pollution Johan Mackenbach, Susann Henschel, Patrick Goodman, Sylvia Medina and Martin McKee	239
thirteen	Comparative analysis of national health policies Johan Mackenbach and Martin McKee	255
fourteen	Past and future health gains Johan Mackenbach, Marina Karanikolos and Martin McKee	285
fifteen	The will and the means to implement health policies Martin McKee and Johan Mackenbach	315
sixteen	Conditions for successful health policies Martin McKee and Johan Mackenbach	331
seventeen	Conclusions Martin McKee and Johan Mackenbach	357
	Index	363